

John Lewis Stock Number	78457512
Name	Prosecco & Truffles
Ingredients	<p>Truffles Ingredients : Vegetable fats (coconut, palm kernel), sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder, whey (milk) powder, cocoa powder, emulsifier : soya lecithins.</p> <p>Prosecco contains: Sulphites</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Truffles may also contain nuts, eggs and gluten.
Net Quantity	100g & 20cl
Country of Origin	Packed in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool Dry Place
Manufacturer's name and address	John E Fells & Sons Ltd, Fells House, Station Road, Kings Langley, WD4 8LH
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	<p>Typical Values Per 100g Energy 2462kJ / 593kcal Fat 45.7g of which Saturates 41.2g Carbohydrates 40.7g Of which Sugars 39.1 Protein 4.2g Salt 0.29g</p>
Alcoholic Strength	11.5%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y